

ਮਾਪਦੰਡਾਂ ਦੀ ਤੁਲਨਾ (ਮਾਪਦੰਡਾਂ ਦੀ)
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Darbarga-1 **DIVISION**

Darbarga **SUB-DIVISION**

M.B.N-3591

Measurement Book

ਮਾਪਦੰਡਾਂ ਦੀ ਤੁਲਨਾ (ਮਾਪਦੰਡਾਂ ਦੀ)

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1st	on	Alc	Bill	
Name of work -	Construction of				
road from Mahadev to	Kharthud				
Agency -	Subodh Kumar Singh				
Agreement no -	46 SPD/2020-21				
	(M.M.G. - 50)				
Agreement value -	Rs 180,996.23 = 0				
Rate -	02.81 / below				
Date of start -	10-12-2020.				
Date of completion -	09-12-2021.				
Date of entry -	08/04/2021				
(1) Construction of reference					
of wooden bench mark					
Qty. 2. @ Nos					
(2) Construction of reference					
pillars					
Qty. 7. @ Nos					
(3) clearing and grubbing					
of road Land -	all				
complete job					
10 x 30.00 x 3.50 =	1050.00 m ²				
10 x 30.00 x 3.50 =	1050.00 "				
10 x 30.00 x 3.50 =	1050.00 "				
10 x 30.00 x 3.50 =	1050.00 "				
10 x 30.00 x 3.50 =	1050.00 "				
1 x 15.00 x 3.50 =	52.50 "				
Continuation	5302.50 m ²				
	= 0.53 Hect.				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST.</u>					
(1) Construction of reference					
1 existing Bench Mark					
Qty. 2.00 No — P/1					
@ 3884.72/No — Rs 7769.44					
(2) Construction of reference					
pillars.					
Qty. 7.00 No — P/1					
@ 1784.00/No — Rs 12488.00					
(3) Clearing and Grubbing					
of some Land —					
all complete job					
Qty 0.53 Hect — P/3					
@ 52970.33/Hect — Rs 28074.00					

(4) E/W in excavation of					
found trenches					
Qty. 174.55 M ³				P/2	
	@ 279.090/M ³				Rs 48715.20
(5) providing bedding below					
pipe with local sand					
all complete job					
Qty 22.25 MP				P/2	
Unit ^{11/2} 21.96 MP	@ 493.78/MP				Rs 10843.20
(6) providing p.c.c. Mass in					
found					
Qty 14.00 M ³				P/2	
	@ 5200.61/M ³				Rs 73173.20
(7) providing Blw (1:4) in					
sub-structure					
complete job					
Qty 136.82 M ³				P/2	
	@ 5767.84/M ³				Rs 789156.00
					Rs 970218.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BIF = R	
⑧ provision and laying					
R.C.C. NP ₂ H.P. single					
row of 1000 mm					
Qty. 30.00 m				P/2	
				@ 3668.052/m	1100402
⑦ provision and laying					
R.C.C. NP ₂ H.P. double					
row of 1000 mm					
Qty. 15.00 m				P/3	
				@ 3852.36/m	57785 = a
⑩ provision 15 mm thick					
CP (1:4)					
Qty. 194.63 m ²				P/4	
				@ 165.91/m ²	32291 = a
⑪ Construction of road					
embankment material					
obtained from borrow					
pits with 1000 m lead					
all complete in					
Qty. 850.63 m ³				P/5	
				@ 190.36/m ³	161934 = a
⑫ for 100 m. lead					
Qty. 1984.85 m ³				P/5	
				@ 154.28/m ³	306229 = a
					ca 1638492 = a

(iv) plaster (114)	R 380132
194.63 m ² @ 380 x 0.10 = R 74.00	
(v) Earth Qty. 2835.558 m ³ .	
@ 23.28 x 0.10 = R 6743=0	
	R 45793=0
	R 45793=0
	R 18,45,268=
of the 101414	for 21
15	08/11/21
	S.E.
	(3) 11

- ① Patrick - 68410 = No
- ② Sad - 65.73 M
- ③ Earth - 2835.558 M